
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | MAY 24, 201712

������

�������������
�������������������

�������������������������
����

������������
�����������������
����������������

���������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������
��������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������
����� ��������� ������������ ��� ����������� ������������
�������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������� ��������������������������
��������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������� ���������������

������ ������� �������� ��� ��������� ����� �������� ����� ������ �����

�������� ������� �� ���� ���� ���� �������� ����� ��������� ������

������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������� ��� ���� ������������ ���������

����������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������� ����� ������������������� �����

���������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������� �����������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������

��������� ������� ��� ���� ����������������� ��� ���� �������� ��� �����

����������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������� ����������������

������������������������������������������������������

� � ����

����������������������������������������
����������������������������

������������������

������

(Chief Engineer, Building Maintenance)

Ch. E/B.M./19276/II Dtd. 20/05/17

Short E-tender Notice

Sd/-
Dy.Ch.E.(B.M.) City

PRO/287/ADV/2017-18

Department Ch.E. (Building Maintenance)

Sub-Department Dy.Ch.E. (Building Maintenance)
City

Tender No. 7100099419

Subject Major repairs to Municipal prop-
erty known as Hafiza Begum
Chawl No. 1, 1/C, 2 and Patra
Shed at Rambhau Bhogle Marg,
Ward No. 203, 'E' Ward, Byculla
(E), Mumbai.

Total Estimated
Cost

Rs. 54,86,208.00

E.M.D. Rs. 54,900/-

Tender- Sale 24.05.2017 from 11.00 am to
02.06.2017 upto 12.00 pm

Website Http://portal.mcgm.gov.in

Concern Person Sub Engineer - (B.M.) City

Name Shri Rajiv C. Joshi
Telephone No. 9821830335

Email-id Rajeevjoshi53@gmail.com

Save Water! Avoid Misuse of Water

PUBLIC NOTICE
Public at large is informed

that my client Mrs. Margaret
Ronald Miranda, has proposed
to acquire and buy from
Mr. SHASHIKANT SHIVRAM
KAREKAR, residential premis-
es being Tenement No. 2848, in
Building No. 65 of society
known as Gandhi Nagar
Ashadeep Co-operative
Housing Society Limited, at
Gandhi Nagar, Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400 051. Hereinafter
referred to as the ''said flat".

Any person having any claim/
charge/lien, and/or any objec-
tion in/ to the said flat, and/or to
the proposed transaction may
within 15 days from the publica-
tion of this notice, lodge
his/her/their such claim/objec-
tion with the undersigned at the
address given below with nec-
essary documents in support.

If no claim/objection is
received by the undersigned,
within 15 days from the publica-
tion of the notice, then any such
claim/objection shall be
deemed to be have been
waived by the claimant/s/objec-
tors. Thereafter, my client will
proceed with the proposed
transaction of the said flat, and
no claim/objection shall be
entertained nor my client shall
be responsible for any such
claims/objections.

Sd/-
(Vincent X. D'Silva)

Advocate
707, Om Sai Krupa CHS Ltd.,

Opp. Bandra Magistrates'
Court, A. K. Marg, Bandra
(East), Mumbai-400 051

Date : 24.05.17
Place : Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that, my
client Mr. Tharayil Krishnan
Pradeepkumar and Mr. Chenchery
Shankaran Sasidharan residing at
Flat No. 8, Mahim White Rose Co-
operative Housing Society Ltd.,
Mori Road, Mahim (West),
Mumbai-400 016, are the joint
owners of Shop No. 7, Ground
Floor, the Building Known asWhite
Rose Co-operative Housing
Society Ltd., Mori Road, Mahim
(W), constructed on Land bearing
C. S. No. 1270 (p), Plot No. 769,
TPS No. Ill, situated at Village
Mahim, Taluka and District
Mumbai-400 016 admeasuring
785 sq. ft. carpet area purchased
vide Agreement for Sale dated
24/04/1979 Between Mrs. Janki
Vasudev Shroff through its consti-
tuted attorney Mr. Seth
Ghanshamdas Udhavdas as
Vendor AND Mr. Tharayil Ramu
Krishnan & Mr. Chenchery
Shankaran Sasidharan as
Purchaser. Mr. Tharayil Krishnan
Pradeepkumar become the owner
of 50% right and title of the said
shop after the demise of
Mr. Tharayil Ramu Krishnan being
the son and legal heir of Mr.
Tharayil Ramu Krishnan. The
Original first Agreement for Sale
between M/S. Hari Kala
Construction Co. as
Builder/Developer AND Smt. Janki
Vasudev Shroff as Purchaser
reported have been lost/not trace-
able.

Any person/persons, company,
Bank, Finance Institution having
any objection or claim against or to
the said property is hereby
required to communicate his/her
objection in writing to the under-
signed within 7 days from the date
of publication of this Notice hereof
otherwise the same, if any, will be
considered waived.

From & on behalf of
Mr. AJAY KUMAR PATHAK

Advocate High Court
Flat No. 701, Building No. 7,

Sector 6, Shanti Garden, Near
Surya Shopping Centre, Mira
Road (East), Thane-401 107

Place : Mumbai
Date :- 22.05.2017

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that
our client, Mr. Mandar
Savarkar is negotiating with
Mr. Vinayak Pimputkar for pur-
chase, transfer and sale of
residential Flat and shares
attached thereto, more par-
ticularly described in the
Schedule hereunder written
("the Flat and the Shares"),
free from all encumbrances.
Any party or person having or
claiming any right, title, inter-
est, claim or demand of any
nature whatsoever in, to, over,
upon or in respect of the flat
and the shares or any part
thereof by way of sale,
exchange, assignment, lease,
sub-lease, tenancy, mortgage,
licence, easement, gift, inheri-
tance, charge, lien,
lispendens, beneficial right/
interest under any trust, right
of prescription or pre-emption
or under any Agreement or
otherwise claiming howsoever
(including any claim to posses-
sion of the Flat and the Shares
or any part thereof), is hereby
called upon to make the same
known to us in writing along
with the supporting documen-
tary evidence to us at the
address given below within a
period of 7 (Seven) days from
the date of this notice, failing
which it shall be presumed that
there exists no claim of any
nature whatsoever of any party
or person in, to, over, upon or
in respect of the Flat and the
Shares or any part thereof.
Please note that any claim
received after the expiry of the
period of 7 (Seven) days is
liable to be ignored by our
client, as if no such claim had
at all been received by our
client.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE
REFERRED TO :

20 (Twenty) shares of Rs. 50/-
each bearing Distinctive Nos.
4901 to 4920 (both inclusive),
comprised under the Share
Certificate No. 2246 dated 7th
February, 2013, issued by
Vijaynagar Co-operative
Housing Society Limited hav-
ing Registration No. B-3033 of
1960, alongwith the right to
use and occupy residential
Flat No. 404, E-1 Building,
admeasuring a carpet area of
435 square feet or thereabout,
Vijaynagar Co-operative
Housing Society Limited,
Swami Nityanand Marg,
Andheri (East), Mumbai-400
069, constructed on Survey
No. 69-A (Part), corresponding
C.T. S No. 36, 36/1 to 36/72,
Village Vile Parle (East).

Dated this 24th day of May,
2017

Sd/-
SC LEGAL,
Advocates,

10, 2nd Floor, 240/242,
Shah House, Dr. C. H. Street,
240-242, Marine Lines (East),

Mumbai-400 002



20 ‘w§~B©, ~wYdma, 24 ‘o 2017

H O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, {g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A°ÊS [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’
’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQg² A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002 (gXa A°³Q) À¶m H b‘
13(4) AÝd¶o àmßV A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Mm, hçm ~m~VrV àm{YH¥ V
A{YH mè¶m§Zr {ZYm©[aV Ho boë¶m Aem AQr Am{U eVvÀ¶m AYrZ Am{U gXa A°³Q d {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ
(EÝ’ mog©‘|Q) éëg, 2002 (gXa éëg) À¶m VaVwXtÝd¶o "Ogo Amho OoWo Amho VÎdmZo' Am{U "Oo H mhr
Amho VoWo Amho VÎdmZo' VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {dH« sÛmao 15.07.2015 amoOrgMo é. 70,44,170.06 (én¶o gÎma
bmI MìdoMmirg hOma EH eo gÎma Am{U n¡go ghm ‘mÌ) 16.07.2015 nmgyZÀ¶m nwTrb ì¶mOmgh
EH {ÌV A{YH Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO Aem gwa{jV YZH m|À¶m WH ~mH sMr amoH S H aÊ¶mMm àñVmd Amho. Imbr
dU©Z Ho boë¶m VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m IaoXrgmRr OZVoH SyZ ‘mohmoa~§X {Z{dXm {Z‘§{ÌV H aÊ¶mV ¶oV AmhoV.
B.A.a. Am{U ~mobr gmXa H aÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI Am{U doi: 27 OyZ, 2017 g§. 5 n¶ªV.
{ZarjUmMr VmarI Am{U doi: 21 OyZ, 2017 amoOr g. 11 nmgyZ Xw. 2 n¶ªV.
Omhra {bbmdmMr VmarI, doi Am{U {RH mU: 28 OyZ, 2017 amoOr g. 11.00 dm. nmgyZ B§SgB§S
~±H {b{‘Q oS, 11 dm ‘Obm, Qm°da 1, dZ B§{S¶m~wëg g|Qa, 841, goZmnVr ~mnQ ‘mJ©, Eb{’ ÝñQZ amoS,
‘w§~B©-400013.

AQr Am{U eVu :
1) ~mobr ànÌ Am{U {dH« sÀ¶m Vn{ebdma AQr d eVu Agbobo {Z{dXm XñVmdoO B§SgB§S ~±H {b{‘Q oS,

dZ B§{S¶m~wëg g|Qa, Qm°da 1, 11 dm ‘Obm, 841, goZmnVr ~mnQ ‘mJ©, Eb{’ ÝñQZ amoS,
‘w§~B©-400013 ¶oWyZ BÀNwH ~mobrXmam§Zm {‘iy eH Vrb. VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m Mm¡H erH [aVm Am{U
VnmgUrH [aVm BÀNwH ~mobrXma, {ZåZñdmjarH ma àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§er 022 7143 2285/022-
7143 2231/ B©-‘ob: kiron.achanta@indusind.com Am{U farhad.habib@indusind.com
da g§nH© gmYy eH VmV.

2) BÀNwH ~mobrXmam§Zr, {Z{dXm XñVmdoOmV Xe©{dboë¶m Am{U Amdí¶H Aem XñVmdoOm§gh [aVga nwïr
H ê Z B§SgB§S ~±H {b{‘Q oSÀ¶m ZmdmZo H mTboë¶m {S‘m§S S´ mâQ/no-Am°S ©aZo ¶oWo da {Xboë¶m VmarI
Am{U doir qH dm Ë¶mnydu Cnamo³V B.A.a. O‘m H amdr.

3) VmaU ‘Îmm§Zm ~mYm AmUUmè¶m Xmdo/h³H /WH ~mH s XoUr Am{U VmaU ‘Îmm§Mo h³H , ^mam§~m~V BÀNwH
~mobrXmam§Zr Ë¶m§Mo ñdV§Ì ‘yë¶‘mnZ H amdo. VmaU YZH m|Mo àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§H S o VmaU ‘ÎmoMm àË¶j
Vm~m Amho Am{U Ë¶m§Zm/VmaU YZH m|Zm H moUVohr ^ma kmV ZmhrV. Omhra {bbmdmMr Om{hamV åhUOo
VmaU YZH m|H SyZ H moUVohr dMZ qH dm AmídmgZ XoÊ¶mV Ambo Ago Zmhr Am{U Vgo g‘OÊ¶mV ¶oD
Z¶o. gXa VmaU ‘Îmm§darb H moUVohr ^ma, ~moOm, emgH s¶ XoUr, Ì¶ñW njH mam§Mo Xmdo B. gmRr
H moUË¶mhr àH mao àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar Am{U/qH dm VmaU YZH m|Zm O~m~Xma YaVm ¶oUma Zmhr Am{U Vr
gd©ñdr g§~§{YV IaoXrXmam§Mr O~m~Xmar Agob.

4) ¶oWo {ZYm©[aV {dH« s g§~§YmV gd© A{YH ma àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Zr amIyZ R odbo AmhoV Am{U VmaU
YZH m|À¶m gëë¶mZo Ë¶m§Zr KoVbobo {ZU©¶ gd© g‘¶r ~§YZH maH AgVrb. gdm}ÀM àñVmd ñdrH maÊ¶mg
àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar ~m§Yrb ZmhrV. H moUVohr H maU Z XoVm H moUVohr qH dm gd© àñVmd ñdrH maÊ¶mMo qH dm
ZmH maÊ¶mMo qH dm Omhra {bbmd/{dH« s VhHy ~ H aÊ¶mMo/nwT o TH bÊ¶mMo/aÔ H aÊ¶mMo g§nyU© A{YH ma
àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Zm AmhoV. {bbmd {dH« s A¶eñdr Raë¶mg, Ë¶mZ§Va H moUË¶mhr doir ImOJr
H amamZo VmaU ‘Îmm§Mr {dH« s H aÊ¶mMo h³H àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Zr amIyZ R odbo AmhoV.

5) hr gyMZm Am{U {Z{dXm XñVmdoO ¶m‘Ü¶o H moUVrhr V’ mdV Agë¶mg, {Z{dXm XñVmdoOmVrb AQr
Am{U eVu J«mhç Yaë¶m OmVrb.

àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
{XZm§H : 24.05.2017 & ñWi : ‘w§~B©. B§SgB§S ~±H {b{‘Q oS

B§SgB§S ~±H {b{‘Q oS
E’ AmaAma {SnmQ ©‘|Q : 11 dm ‘Obm, Qm°da 1, dZ
B§{S¶m~wëg g|Q a, 841, goZmnVr ~mn Q ‘mJ©,
Eb{’ ÝñQZ amoS, ‘w§~B©-400013.

{bbmd {dH« s gyMZm

H O©Xmam§Mo
Vnerb

1. ‘o. {bQrb BSZ gmoë¶weÝg, 2. lr. O¶Jmonmb dmgwXodZ
3. gm¡. bú‘r O¶Jmonmb dmgwXodZ

VmaU ‘Îmm§Mo
dU©Z

go³Qa Z§. 19 E, dmer, Zdr ‘w§~B©, VmbwH m RmUo Am{U {Oëhm RmUo, Zm|XUr {Oëhm
RmUo Am{U Cn-{Oëhm H monaI¡aUo/RmUo ¶oWo pñWV Am{U gw‘mao 612.94 Mm¡.
‘r. ‘moO‘m{nV ßbm°Q H« . 67, 68 Am{U 68 E darb 908 Mm¡. ’y Q {~ëQAn
E[a¶m (1135 Mm¡. ’y Q {dH« s¶mo½¶ E[a¶m) ‘moO‘mnmMo Am°{’ g Z§. 204, Xþgam
‘Obm, ^dmZr H m°åßbo³g {à‘m¶gog H mo- Am°nao{Qìh gmogm¶Qr {b{‘Q oS Am{U
Imbrbà‘mUo gr‘m~ÜX: CÎmaoH SyZ: 15 ‘r. é§X amoS, X{jUoH SyZ: 15 ‘r.
é§X amoS, nyd}H SyZ: ßbm°Q H« . 66 Am{U 69, npíM‘oH SyZ: 28 ‘r. é§X añVm.

amIrd qH ‘V é. 70,37,000.00 (én¶o gÎma bmI gXVrg hOma ‘mÌ)

B.A.a. é. 7.10 bmI (én¶o gmV bmI Xhm hOma ‘mÌ)

�������������������������
����������������

��������������������������
���������������������������������

�������������� ���������������������
����� ���������� ���

������

��������� ��� ��������� ��� ��� ����� �����
����������� ����� ������ ��� ������ ������
��������������������������������������������
�������� ����� ���� ��������� ��� �� ����
��� ����� ��� ����� ���� ����� ������������
��� ����� ��� ����� �� �������� ���� ���� ���
��� ���� �� ��������� ������� ��� �� ����
��� ������� ����������� ��� ������� ���������
������� ��� ��� ������� � ���� ����� �� ����
�����������

����� ��������� ��� ����� ��������� �� ���
������� �� ��� ������� �������������
��� ����������������������� �������� ������
���� ������ �� ���� �������� ��� ������� �����
����������������

��������������� �����
��� �������������������������

����������������
����

���������������� ����������
����� ��� ��� ���� ������� ���������

������������������

gm°{bS H§ Q oZg© {b{‘Q oS
Zm|XUr. H m¶m©.:-2006, ’ m°g~oar amoS,

Am¶grAm¶ {b{‘Q oS Odi, ao amoS, ‘w§~B©,
‘hmamîQ´-400 033, ^maV

’ moZ…91-22-24819000/9200
do~gmB©Q … www.solidcontainers.net
B©‘ob…solidcontainersltd@gmail.com
grAm¶EZ…Eb28100E‘EM1964nrE-

bgr013064.

gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, go~r ({bpñQJ̈
Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS {Sñ³bmoOa
[a³dm¶a‘§oQg²) ao½¶wboeÝg 2015 AZwgma
H§ nZrÀ¶m g§MmbH ‘§SimMr g^m hr 31
‘mM©, 2017 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U
{dÎmr¶ dfm©H [aVm H§ nZrMm boImn[a{jV
{dÎmr¶ {ZîH f© BVa ~m~r§gh {dMmamV Am{U
‘§Oya H aÊ¶mgmRr 30 ‘o, 2017 amoOr
KoÊ¶mMo {Z¶mo{OV Amho.
darb Vnerb H§ nZrMr do~gmB©Q
www.solidcontainers.net Am{U ñQm°H
E³ñM§oOMr do~gmB©Q www.bseindia.com
da gwÕm CnbãY Amho.

gm°{bS H§ Q oZg© {b{‘Q oSH [aVm
{RH mU … ‘w§~B© ’« mpÝgg {‘am§Sm
{XZm§H … 23 ‘o, 2017 grE’ Amooo

gyMZm

Sahara One Media And Entertainment Limited
CIN : L67120MH1981PLC024947

Regd. Office :- Sahara India Point, CTS 40-44, S. V. Road, Gore-
gaon (West), Mumbai-400 104

Statement of Standalone audited results for the quarter ended
March 31, 2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial
results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017, filed with the
Bombay Stock Exchange, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Require-
ments) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for
the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017 is available on the web-
site of the Exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's web-
site, www.sahara-one.com.

Sd/-
Date : May 23, 2017 (R. S. Rathore)
Place : Mumbai Director

Particulars For the
quarter
ended

30.03.2017

For the
year

ended
31.03.2017

For the
quarter
ended

31.03.2016

Total income from operations
(net)

6.44 288.78 236.87

Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary
activities after tax

(149.76) (228.83) (707.52)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
after tax (after Extraordinary
items)

(149.76) (228.83) (707.52)

Equity Share Capital 2,152.50 2,152.50 2,152.50

Reserves (excluding Revalua-
tion Reserve as shown in the
Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earnings Per Share (before
extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-
each)

Basic : (0.70) (1.06) (3.29)

Diluted : (0.70) (1.06) (3.29)

Earnings Per Share (after
extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-
each)

Basic : (0.70) (1.06) (3.29)

Diluted : (0.70) (1.06) (3.29)

Rameshwar Media

ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m
ñQ´ oñS A°goQg² [aH ìhar ~«m§M (EgEAma~r)

1bm ‘Obm, Ho amo‘ {~pëS ¨J, ßbm°Q H« . E-112, amoS H« .22 gH© bOdi, dmJio
B§SpñQ´¶b BñQ oQ, RmUo (n), 400 604.

XÿaÜdZr: 022-25806861/62/66, 25806810 ’° ³g: 022-25806863

Á¶mAWu,
{ZåZñdmjarH mam§Zr ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶mM o àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo
{g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A°ÝS [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQg² A°ÝS EÝ’ mog©‘|Q
Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002 (H« . 3 gZ 2002) Am{U H b‘ 13(12)
{g³¶w[aQ r B§Q aoñQ (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q ) ê ëg, 2002 ghdmMVm {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o
03/01/2015 amoOr ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H ê Z H O©Xma/g§MmbH /h‘rXma - ‘o.
AmoA°grg ‘o{SH ëg, àmoàm.: C‘oe Jm¶H dmS/ gm¡. ‘mYwar ‘mYd Jm¶H dmS/{XZoe
^mñH a qeXo /CÁdbm {XZoe qeXo ¶m§Zm gyMZm§Vrb EHy U Z‘yX a¸ ‘ åhUOoM é.
57,94,288/- (én¶o gÎmmdÞ bmI Mm¡è¶mÊUd hOma XmoZeo ARRçmE|er
‘mÌ) 30/12/2014 amoOrg A{YH nwTrb ì¶mO, IM©, AmH ma B.Mr naV’o S gXa
gyMZm àmárÀ¶m 60 {Xdgm§V H aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo.
aH ‘oMr naV’o S H aÊ¶mg H O©Xma Ag‘W© Raë¶mZo, H O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog
¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, {ZåZñdmjarH mam§Zr Imbr dU©Z H aÊ¶mV Amboë¶m
{‘iH VrMm àË¶j H ãOm Ë¶m§Zm gXa A°³QÀ¶m H b‘ 14(1) gh dmMVm gXa
{Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 Am{U 9 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z 22 ‘o, 2017
amoOr KoVbm Amho.
{deofV: H O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVog ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H s, gXa
{‘iH Vrer H moUVmhr ì¶dhma H ê Z¶o Am{U gXa {‘iH Vrer H aÊ¶mV Ambobm
H moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶mg a¸ ‘ é. 57,94,288/- (én¶o
gÎmmdÞ bmI Mm¡è¶mÊUd hOma XmoZeo ARRçmE|er ‘mÌ) 30/12/2014
amoOrg Am{U Ë¶mdarb nwTrb ì¶mO, IM©, B.À¶m ^mamAYrZ amhrb.
CnbãY doi ‘¶m©XoV, VmaU ‘Îmm§Mo {d‘moMZ H aÊ¶mgmRr A°³QÀ¶m H b‘ (13) À¶m
Cn-H b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtH S o H O©Xmam§Mo/h‘rXmam§Mo bj doYyZ KoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

{XZm§H : 24.05.2017 àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
ñWi: RmUo ñQ oQ ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶m

H ãOm gyMZm
({Z¶‘ - 8(1) nhm) (ñWmda {‘iH VrH [aVm)

ñWmda {‘iH VrMo dU©Z
âb°Q H« . 4, ‘oÂPm{ZZ ‘Obm, ’o Aar Q ob grEMEgEb, âbm°da ìh°br H m°åßbo³g (Zm‘Xod
g§Hw b), Eg. H« . 42, {hñgm H« . 5(^mJ), Jmd Jm§Ymao, VmbwH m H ë¶mU, {Oëhm RmUo.

Todays Writing Instruments Ltd.
Regd. Office : Survey No. 251/2, Valsad Falia, Near Jain Temple,

Dadra-396 193 D & NH (U.T.) Tel. : 91-22-26954900.
Fax : 91-260-2668536, email : secretarial@todays-pens.com

Website : www.todays-pens.com,
CIN : L74999DN1992PLC000041

NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regu-
lation 29(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Require-
ments) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of
the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 30th May, 2017 at
201, Hari Om Chambers, B-16, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-
400 053 inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial
Results (standalone and consolidated) of the Company for the quar-
ter ended on 31.03.2017.
For further details please visit the Company’s website
www.todays.co.in or that of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
(www.bseindia.com) or that of National Stock Exchange of India
Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
For Todays Writing Instruments Limited

Sd/-
Date : 22.05.2017 Rajesh Drolia

Place : Mumbai Chairman

Ý¶y B§{S¶m H mo-Am°nao{Qìh ~±H {b.
(‘pëQñQ oQ eoSçwëS ~±H )

[aH ìhar gob … 219, ^maVr ^dZ, 2 am ‘Obm, nr. Sr’‘o„mo amoS, ’ moQ ©,
‘w§~B© 400 001. Xÿa. 22696217, ’° ³g … 22654798

gm§Ho {VH H ãOm gyMZm ({Z¶‘ 8 (1) A§VJ©V)

ga’¡ gr A°³Q, 2002.(ñWmda {‘iH VrH [aVm)
Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH Vm©, Ý¶y B§{S¶m H mo-Am°nao{Qìh ~±H {b.Mo àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo
{g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A±S [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ²g A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr
B§QaoñQ (goH§ S) A°³Q, 2002 (A°³Q 54 gZ 2002) Am{U H b‘ 13 (12) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQr
B§QaoñQ (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 9 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z {XZm§H
18.01.2017 amoOr EH ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H ê Z H O©Xma lr. à‘moX J§Jmam‘ amD V Am{U gm¡.
àm§Ob J§Jmam‘ amD V ¶m§Zm gXa gyMZoVrb Z‘yX Ho boë¶m é.46,62,460.00 (én¶o gohoMmirg
bmI ~mgï hOma Mmaeo gmR ‘mÌ) é. 23,32,527.50 A{YH é. 23,29,932.50 A§VJ©V
‘wXV H O© ImVo H« . Eg EbB©E‘/106 Am{U EbB©E‘/107 À¶mgh {XZm§H 01.03.2012
nmgyZ Vo Xo¶ Am{U/qH dm dgwbrn¶ªV ‘m{gH Xamgh MH« dmT à. d. 13% XamZo Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO ¶m
aH ‘oMr naV’o S gXa gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V H aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo.
darb aH ‘oMr naV’o S H aÊ¶mV lr. à‘moX J§Jmam‘ amD V Am{U gm¡. àm§Ob J§Jmam‘ amD V ho
H O©Xma Ag‘W© Raë¶mZo, ¶mÛmao H O©Xma/JhmUH ma/h‘rXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV
¶oVo H s, {ZåZñdmjarH ma ¶m§Zr Imbr dU©Z H aÊ¶mV Ambobr {‘iH V/n[agamMm H ãOm Ë¶m§Zm gXa
A°³QÀ¶m H b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXa {Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m AÝd¶o àmá A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z øm 22
‘o, 2017 amoOr KoVbm.
{deofV: H O©Xma/h‘rXma/JhmUH ma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H s, gXa
{‘iH Vrer ì¶dhma H ê Z¶o d gXa {‘iH Vrer Ho bobm H moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Ý¶y B§{S¶m H mo-
Am°nao{Qìh ~±H {b.À¶m a¸ ‘ é.46,62,460/- À¶mgh VmaIon¶ªV Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO, Xa Am{U
à^ma ¶m aH ‘oÀ¶m ^mamAYrZ amhrb.

{‘iH VrMo dU©Z …
âb°Q H« . 1103, {~pëS ¨J H« . 8, qdSmoa, JmS ©Z EÝ³boìh, nmoIaU amoS H« . 2 bJV, dg§V
{dhma, ‘mOrdS o, RmUo (n), {O. RmUo - 400 610 ‘moO‘m{nV 1077 Mm¡. ’y . MQB© joÌ g§b¾
100.09 Mm¡ag ‘rQg© Á¶mV g‘mdoe ~mëH ZrO² 55.96 Mm¡. ’y . g§b¾ 5.20 Mm¡ag ‘rQg©À¶m
EHy U joÌmMm.

ghr/-
{XZm§H … 22.05.2017 àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
{RH mU … ‘w§~B© Ý¶y B§{S¶m H mo-Am°nao{Qìh ~±H {b.

‘w§~B© H O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH aU H« . II ‘Ü¶o
^maV gaH ma, {dÎm ‘§Ìmb¶

dgwbr A{YH mar ¶m§Mo H m¶m©b¶
5 dm ‘Obm, qg{X¶m hmD g, ~°bmS © BñQ oQ, ‘w§~B©-400 001.

dgwbr H m¶©dmhr H« . 268 gZ 2004
{ZemUr H« . : 74
nwTrb VmarI … 16.06.2017

XoZm ~±H ...AO©Xma
{d.
l{‘H M‘©H ma Am¡Úmo{JH gh g§ñWm {b. Am{U AÝ¶ ...à{VdmXr

{dH« s CX²KmofUm ‘m§SUrH [aVm gyMZm
à{V,
1. l{‘H M‘©H ma Am¡Úmo{JH gh g§ñWm {b.

14, b§~r {g‘|Q, Mmi ^m¶Iim ñQ oeZ amoS,
^m¶Iim (n), ‘w§~B© - 400 011.

2. {H emoa qg¾mnwaH a
E/203, ^m¶Iim gpìh©g B§S. BñQ oQ XmXmoOr H m§oSXod ‘mJ©,
^m¶Iim, ‘w§~B© - 400 027.

Á¶mAWu, ‘mZZr¶ nrR mgrZ A{YH mar ¶m§Zr AO©Xma ~±H ¶m§Zm a¸ ‘
é.62,67,464/- (én¶o ~mgï bmI gXþgï hOma Mmaeo Mm¡gï ’ ³V)
ì¶mO Am{U Xamgh ^aÊ¶mH [aVm Amo.E. H« . 958 gZ 2000 ‘Yrb dgwbr
à‘mUnÌ {ZJ©{‘V Ho bo.
Á¶mAWu Vwåhr aH ‘oMm ^aUm Ho bobm Zmhr Am{U {ZåZñdmjarH ma ¶m§Zr Imbrb
Z‘yX {‘iH Vtda OßVr AmUbobr Amho Am{U Ë¶mÀ¶m {dH« sMm AmXoe {Xbm Amho.
¶mÛmao Vwåhmbm gy{MV H aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, {dH« sMr CX²KmofUm H mTUo Am{U Ë¶mÀ¶m
AQr ‘m§SUr Am{U {dH« s CÓmofUoH [aVm 16 OyZ, 2017 hm {Xdg {Z{üV H aÊ¶mV
Ambm Amho. gXa {‘iH V qH dm Ë¶m§À¶m H moUË¶mhr ^mJmda ASWim, à^ma, Xmdo
qH dm Xm{¶Ëd OßVr Agë¶mg {ZåZñdmjarH mam§À¶m ZOaog AmUyZ XoÊ¶mMr Am{U
CX²KmofUoÀ¶m AQtÀ¶m ‘m§SUrV gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mMr Vwåhmbm ¶mÛmao {dZ§Vr H aÊ¶mV
¶oV Amho.

n[a{eï
ñWmda {‘iH VrMo {dñV¥VrH aU

Jmim H« . E/204, ^m¶Iim gpìh©g B§SñQ´ rO {à‘m¶gog H mo-Am°n. gmogm¶Qr
{b{‘Q oS Á¶mMm nÎmm XmXmoOr H m|SXod H« m°g ‘mJ©, ‘w§~B© - 400 027.
‘mÂ¶m hñVo Am{U gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH aUmÀ¶m {e³³¶mZo 29 E{àb, 2017 amoOr
{Xbr.

ghr/-
(Ama. Eg. OJVH a)

dgwbr A{YH mar,
H O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH aU H« . -II, ‘w§~B©

H| Ð gaH ma, npíM‘ {d^mJ ¶m§Mo g‘moa
H§ nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013, H§ nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H b‘ 13(4) Am{U

H§ nZrO² (BÝH m°nm}aoeZ) éëg, 2014 À¶m {Z¶‘ 30 À¶m ~m~t‘Ü¶o.
Am{U

qOX A°J«r gpìh©gog àm¶ìhoQ {b{‘Q oS À¶m ~m~t‘Ü¶o
(¶m{MH mH Vm©/AO©Xma H§ nZr) {OMo {dÚ‘mZ Zm|XUrH¥ V H m¶m©b¶ Amho 3 am ‘Obm,

{damO Båno³g hmD g, 47, nr. Sr'‘oëbmo amoS, ‘pñOX ~§Xa,
‘w§~B©- 400009 ¶oWo.

gd©gmYmaU OZVobm gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, "‘hmamï´ amÁ¶mVrb ‘w§~B©' ¶oWyZ "{X„r
amÁ¶mVrb Zdr {X„r' ¶oWo H§ nZrMo Zm|XUrH¥ V H m¶m©b¶ ~XbUo H§ nZrbm e³¶ hmoÊ¶mgmRr 15
‘o, 2017 amoOr Pmboë¶m {deof gd©gmYmaU g^oV ‘§Oya {deof RamdmZwgma H§ nZrÀ¶m ‘o‘moa|S‘
Am°’ Agmo{gEeZÀ¶m ~XbmMo ñWm¶rH aU {‘i{dÊ¶mgmRr H§ nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m
H b‘ 13 AÝd¶o H| Ð gaH maH S o AO© H aÊ¶mgmRr H§ nZr àñVm{dV Amho.
H moUmhr ì¶º sMo {hVg§~§Y H§ nZrÀ¶m Zm|XUrH¥ V H m¶m©b¶mÀ¶m àñVm{dV ~XbmZo ~m{YV hmoV
Agë¶mg darb Z‘yX {VÀ¶m Zm|XUrH¥ V H m¶m©b¶mV ¶m{MH mH Vm©/AO©Xma H§ nZrbm à{Vgh gXa
gyMZm à{gÜXr VmaIonmgyZ Mm¡Xm {Xdgm§V {d^mJr¶ g§MmbH , npíM‘ {d^mJ, EìhaoñQ 5 dm
‘Obm, 100, ‘[aZ S´ mB©ìh, ‘w§~B©- 400002 ¶m§Zm {damoYmMr nmíd©^y‘r Am{U Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m
{hVg§~§YmMm àH ma Z‘yX H éZ enWnÌmÛmao ghmæ¶^yV Ë¶mMr/{VMr haH V hmVr qH dm a{OñQS ©
nmoñQmZo nmRdy eH VmV.

qOX A°J«r gpìh©gog àm¶ìhoQ {b{‘Q oS
À¶m ‘§SimÀ¶m dVrZo Am{U H arVm

ghr/-
{XZm§H : 24 ‘o, 2017 {demb {dO¶ Jwám
{RH mU : ‘w§~B© -g§MmbH (SrAm¶EZ: 00191141)

gyMZm

‘w§~B© H O© dgwbr Ý¶m¶m{YH aU H« . II
5 dm ‘Obm, qg{X¶m hmD g, Eb A°ÝS Qr hmD gg‘moa, EZ. E‘. amoS,

~°bmS © BñQ oQ, ‘w§~B©-400 001.
‘yi AO© H« . 197 gZ 2017

g‘Ýg n[a. H« . 10
¶wH mo ~±H ...AO©Xma

{déÕ
lr. ‘{Zf am‘bmb Jwám Am{U AÝ¶ ...à{VdmXr
1. Á¶mAWu darb ZmdmMo AO©Xma ¶m§Zr Ë¶mVrb C„o{IV BVa AZwVmof Am{U Mmby Am{U

^{dî¶mVrb ì¶mO, IMm©gh EH {ÌV aH ‘oÀ¶m dgwbrH [aVm gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH aUmV darb
C„o{IV AO© XmIb Ho bm Amho.

2. Á¶mAWu gmYmaU ñdénmV g‘ÝgMr ~OmdUr n[aUm‘H maH Pmbobr Zmhr Am{U Á¶mAWu
gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH aUmÛmao n¶m©¶r ~OmdUrH [aVm AO© g§‘V H aÊ¶mV Ambm Amho.

3. Vwåhmbm gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH aUmg‘j ì¶{º e… dm d{H bmÛmao boIr {ddaUnÌ/åhUUo XmIb
H aÊ¶mgmRr Am{U {dZ§Vrà‘mUo AZwVmof H m ‘§Oya H ê Z¶o ¶mMr H maUo Xe©{dÊ¶mgmRr
26.06.2017 amoOr g. 11.00 dm. CnpñWV amhÊ¶mMo {ZX}e {Xbo AmhoV.

4. gyMZm ¿¶mdr H s, H gyadma Raë¶mg, Vw‘À¶m AZwnpñWVrV gwZmdUr hmoB©b Am{U {ZYm©[aV
Agob.
‘mÂ¶m hñVo Am{U gXa Ý¶m¶m{YH aUmÀ¶m {e³³¶mZo 16 ‘o, 2017 amoOr {Xbo.

ghr /-
à^mar à~§YH ,

SrAmaQr-II, ‘w§~B©
gd© à{VdmXtMr Zmdo Am{U nÎmo
1. lr. ‘{Zf am‘bmb Jwám

Imobr H« . 302, E-qdJ, eoëQa ao{gS oÝgr,
ßbm°Q H« . 98, go³Qa-10, ImaKa,
Zdr ‘w§~B©-410210.
¶oWo gwÜXm
‘{Zf E§Qaàm¶Pog, XþH mZ H« . 6,
{eIa AnmQ ©‘|Q, ßbm°Q H« . 8, go³Qa-20,
H m‘moR o, Zdr ‘w§~B©, RmUo- 410209.

2. gm¡. {edmZr ‘{Zf Jwám
Imobr H« . 302, E-qdJ, eoëQa ao{gS oÝgr,
ßbm°Q H« . 98, go³Qa-10, ImaKa,
Zdr ‘w§~B©-410210.

{ e Š H m

OmoSnÌ - IV
({Z¶‘ - 8(1))

Á¶mAWu,
{ZåZñdmjarH mam§Zr B§{S¶Z ~±H , ‘wbw§S emIoMo àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A±S
[aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQg² A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002
AÝd¶o Am{U H b‘ 13(12) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q) ê ëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8
d 9 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z {XZm§H 19/09/2016 amoOr EH ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar H ê Z
H O©Xma lr. a‘mH m§V Oo ‘m¡¶m© ¶m§Zm gyMZoVrb ê . 1998955/- (ê n¶o EH moUrg bmI
AR²RçmÊUd hOma ZD eo n§MmdÞ ‘mÌ) À¶mgh {XZm§H 1/09/2016 nmgyZ Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO ¶m
aH ‘oMr naV’o S gXa gyMZoÀ¶m àmárÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V H aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmooVo.
{XZm§H 19/05/2017 amoOr WH sV a¸ ‘ é. 2008463/- À¶mgh nwTrb ì¶mO, Xa, BVa à^ma
Am{U Ë¶mdarb IM© hr Amho.
aH ‘oMr naV’o S H aÊ¶mV darb H O©Xma Ag‘W© Raë¶mZo, ¶mÛmao darb H O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶
OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, {ZåZñdmjarH mam§Zr ¶oWo Imbr dU©Z Ho bobm [‘iH VtMm gm§Ho {VH
H ãOm Ë¶m§Zm gXa A°³QÀ¶m H b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXa ê ëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 d 9 AÝd¶o àmá
A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z øm 19 ‘o, 2017 amoOr KoVbm.
{deofV… H O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H s, {‘iH Vrer ì¶dhma H ê
Z¶o Am{U {‘iH Vrer Ho boë¶m H moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm B§{S¶Z ~±H , ‘wbw§S emIoÀ¶m ê .
2008463/- {XZm§H 19/05/2017 amoOr À¶mgh nwTrb ì¶mO, Xa, BVa à^ma Am{U Ë¶mdarb
IM© ¶m aH ‘ogmRr ^mamAYrZ amhrb.

ñWmda {‘iH VrMo dU©Z
{Zdmgr âb°Q Á¶mMm H« . ~r 206, 2 am ‘Obm, "~r' qdJ, XrnH n°amSmB©O, gìh} H« . 120,
{hñgm H« . 5 Jmd C§~S } H ë¶mU npíM‘, {Oëhm RmUo.
gr‘m~Õ
nyd}g dm Ë¶m {Xeog … ‘§Joer nmH© Zo
npíM‘og dm Ë¶m {Xeog … E qdJZo
CÎmaog dm Ë¶m {Xeog … ‘mD br {ZdmgZo
X{jUog dm Ë¶m {Xeog … A§VJ©V amoSZo

Zmd … Eg amOHw ‘ma
ñWi … ‘wbw§S, ‘w§~B© àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
{XZm§H … 19.05.2017 B§{S¶Z ~±H ,

‘wbw§S emIm.

H ãOm gyMZm (ñWmda {‘iH VrH [aVm)

‘wbw§S emIm … 1 bm ‘Obm, {ÌdoXr Qm°da, n§{SV
Odmhabmb Zohé amoS, {dÚm{dhma, ‘wbw§S npíM‘,
‘w§~B© - ‘hmamï´ 40080.

Á¶mAWu,{ZåZñdmjarH mam§Zr, Ama~rEb ~±H {b. Mo àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo
{g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A±S [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ²g A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr
B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002 AÝd¶o Am{U H b‘ 13 (12) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q)
éëg, 2002 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z {X. 29/12/2016 amoOr EH ‘mJUr gyMZm
Omar H ê Z H O©Xma lr. amO|Ð XogmB©, gm¡. dñVr ‘hoe ehm (h‘rXma), lr. ‘hoe ehm
(h‘rXma) ¶m§Zm gXa gyMZoV {Xbobr a¸ ‘ é. 1,00,92,066.11/- (én¶o EH H moQr
ã¶mÊUd hOma ghmgï Am{U AH am n¡go ‘mÌ) {XZm§H 28/12/2016 amoOrg WH sV
AgyZ ¶m aH ‘oMr naV’o S gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V H aÊ¶mg gm§{JVbo hmoVo.
darb aH ‘oMr naV’o S H aÊ¶mV H O©Xma Ag‘W© Raë¶mZo, ¶mÛmao H O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶
OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, {ZåZñdmjarH mam§Zr ¶mÛmao ¶oWo Imbr dU©Z Ho boë¶m ñWmda
{‘iH VrMm gm§Ho {VH H ãOm Ë¶m§Zm gXa A°³QÀ¶m H b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXa éëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘
8 Am{U 9 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH mam§Mm dmna H ê Z 23/05/2017 amoOr KoVbm Am{U gXa gyMZm
Ë¶m§À¶m XadmOmbm {MH Qdbr.
{deofV: H O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H s, Cº {‘iH Vrer
ì¶dhma H ê Z¶o d gXa {‘iH Vrer Ho bobm H moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Ama~rEb ~±H {b.,À¶m a¸ ‘
é. 1,00,92,066.11/- {XZm§H 28/12/2016 amoOr WH sV Am{U {X. 29/12/2016
amoOrnmgyZ Xo¶mÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV nwTrb Ë¶mdarb ì¶mO ¶m aH ‘oÀ¶m ^mamAYrZ Am{U Ë¶mgmRr
~±H O~m~Xma amhUma Zmhr.

{‘iH VrMo dU©Z
âb°Q H« . 1601, 16 dm ‘Obm, E-qdJ, ’° ëH m°Z H«o ñQ, ahoOm eoadyS H mo-Am°n. hmD .
gmogm¶Qr {b., {Zabm°Z H§ nmD§ S, npíM‘ ÐþVJVr ‘hm‘mJ©, JmoaoJmd (ny), ‘w§~B© - 400
063.
À¶m amoOrg gm§Ho {VH H ãOm KoVbm … 23/05/2017

ghr/-
{XZm§H … 24/05/2017 àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar,
ñWi … ‘w§~B© Ama~rEb ~±H {b.

gm§Ho {VH H ãOm gyMZm

Ama~rEb ~±H {b.
àemgH s¶ H m¶m©b¶ … 1 br boZ, emhwnwar, H moëhmnya - 416001
H§ Q´moqbJ H m¶m©b¶… dZ B§{S¶m ~wëg g|Qa, Qm°da 2~r, 6dm ‘Obm,
841, goZmnVr ~mnQ ‘mJ©, bmoAa naob (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-400 013
Z°eZb Am°naoeZ g§oQa … Q op³Zßbo³g-1, 9 dm ‘Obm, dra
gmdaH a âbm¶AmoìhabJV, JmoaoJmd (npíM‘), ‘w§~B© - 400062


